RAL.LI ALEMANYA -1/32 - 22 ETAPA

[POS| Ne PILOT | Gr. |Copa| T.Etapa | T1 T2 | T3 T4 | T5 |T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA |  COTXE |
1 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 193,98 45,231 42,98 41,255 36,649 27,865 403,38 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 195,34 47,472 41,423 41,688 36,464 28,289 404,32 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 203 DAVID AVILA WRC 202,29 52,025 43,543 41,677 37,012 28,03 414,67 CERDANYOLA SLOT LAMBORGHINI
4 200 TONI MULET AK 212,59 50,266 44,709 46,38 40,174 31,064 434,13 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
5 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 221,94 56,084 46,409 45,156 43,798 30,497 435,27 PS PEUGEOT
6 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 208,11 47,696 43,507 43,875 40,482 32,551 435,28 PS ASTON MARTIN
7 152 TITO GARCIA SN 226,34 52,856 48,828 49,529 43,701 31,424 466,08 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 231,82 54903 49,017 50,137 42,678 35,085 467,74 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
9 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 228,96 53,337 48,352 48,296 43,089 35,89 471,52 GASS FERRARI
10 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 233,72 53,214 51,309 49,354 46,424 33,415 478,64 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
11 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 233,50 54,131 51,361 50,551 43,502 33,958 483,96 COCOTEAM FERRARI
12 121 JOAN LLANES SN 233,71 52,213 51,982 51,658 45,077 32,781 484,57 SCA FERRARI
13 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 237,99 55,826 50,646 51,014 47,917 32,583 487,67 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
14 73 DANI SAHBI SN 236,76 54,585 50,572 52,446 46,606 32,55 489,63 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
15 22 ORIOL RIBO N 239,01 54,981 51,198 53,542 44,516 34,773 499,18 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
16 92 SERGI SALUDES SN 243,66 54996 53,235 51,136 50,753 33,544 499,35 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
17 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 242,88 55,843 51,815 53,919 47,07 34,228 499,57 . FERRARI
18 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 252,39 61,913 54,71 53,805 46,348 35,614 511,23 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
19 119 JOEL REY N 255,34 60,652 55,109 55,436 48,059 36,088 518,30 SCA CITROEN
20 120 JORDI LLANES N 257,69 61,54 55,38 57,813 47,295 35,662 519,68 SCA CITROEN
21 4 RAFA BENITO N \Y 255,23 61,022 55,972 54,393 46,297 37,542 520,91 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
22 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 257,55 64,358 57,91 52,012 46,832 36,438 522,53 PS FERRARI
23 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 259,39 60,21 57,337 55,646 50,151 36,045 526,91 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
24 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 252,81 61,646 54,45 53,072 48,994 34,651 527,42 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
25 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT N \Y 259,83 60,15 56,053 55,956 48,402 39,272 531,40 CALAFORNIA SLOT CITROEN
26 136 JORDI GALLART N 269,20 65,227 57,433 60,059 49,34 37,137 533,39 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC CITROEN C4
27 43 JOSEP NUNO N 254,69 58,712 57,402 55,24 48,371 34,963 536,25 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
28 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 271,39 64,285 58,251 57,369 53,638 37,849 544 51 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
29 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 269,10 67,46 58,459 57,484 47,816 37,879 545,32 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
30 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 272,75 65,711 59,566 60,939 49,19 37,343 548,91 PS CITROEN C4
31 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \Y 267,89 61,464 61,521 57,301 50,754 36,85 550,82 COCOTEAM CITROEN
32 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 264,14 60,156 58,87 58,994 48,698 37,421 550,83 MIAU TEAM POLO
33 24 LLORENG MARTIN DESF 269,86 67,545 59,592 55,845 45169 41,713 550,92 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
34 199 JAUME MULET N | 274,53 62,379 60,469 58,795 52,933 39,954 555,06 CERDANYOLA SLOT CITROEN C4
35 172 JORDI ESTRADA SN 270,18 64,876 57,857 61,514 49,542 36,387 555,29 . PEUGEOT
36 21 JOSEP RIBO N Vv 265,92 61,509 59,164 59,365 48,514 37,369 556,23 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
37 13 MONTSE EGEA N D-V 275,94 63,012 59,69 62,131 50,222 40,882 557,01 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
38 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \Y 273,55 62,712 59,43 59,781 50,469 41,163 558,45 COCOTEAM CITROEN
39 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 275,38 62,924 60,676 59,196 51,396 41,187 558,76 AS POLO
40 156 LLUIS TORRA DESF 273,93 62,427 59,667 60,868 53,102 37,87 558,81 MIAU TEAM POLO
41 204 MAR AVI N D 276,56 64,464 59,863 61,064 53,513 37,656 559,41 CERDANYOLA SLOT CITROEN C4



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

147
64
46
110
14
158
107
35
91
74
39

122
41
129
148
135
111

157
175
17
90
151
72
173

149
205

JORDI BOSOM
MANEL TRIVINO
JOSEP LLUIS VILA
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
JOAN SOLDEVILA
DAVID ROCA
EDUARD BENITO
XENIA VALVERDE
JORDI SANMARTI
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOSEP AGUILERA
DAVID BENITO
XAVIER PONT
MARTI AGUILERA
JEP MARTI

MARC BOSOM
JOAN GALLART
FREDERIC MIRO
ANNA JUNCADELLA
TONI ESPELT
ROGER ESCORSELL
JOAN CANONGIA
JESUS CAMACHO
MARC ORTEGA
DOLORS VICENTE
JOSEP ESCORSELL
ELI NUNO

LUC BOSOM
ISMAEL PEREZ

SN
AK
DESF
DESF
N
DESF
DESF
N
DESF
DESF
SN

276,28
265,26
283,99
278,19
279,21
280,81
282,93
276,57
281,54
279,30
285,14
277,45
287,40
295,03
287,17
296,10
286,92
292,77
297,48
300,68
296,32
291,14
309,38
306,80
312,80
315,09
321,22
322,58
363,51

68,584
58,099
65,543
63,459
68,039
60,246
70,363
65,063
65,767
63,163
65,519

64,98
67,415
69,701

66,74
66,604
65,654
65,615
67,304
68,731
71,547
65,664
71,683
70,734
75,292
75,344
84,147
75,429
86,769

59,874
56,849
69,002
61,494
61,283
65,178
63,609
60,705
60,006
59,986
62,723
59,645
63,443
67,06
63,192
64,95
62,581
62,844
75,175
65,219
63,434
69,122
68,861
70,508
68,979
68,962
67,895
71,005
79,691

59,21
60,006
60,916
62,463
60,096
60,405
58,562
62,217

63,5
60,826
64,102
59,637
61,445
65,057
64,578
62,362
63,604
67,879
61,224
70,463
66,017

65,04
65,704
66,261
68,042
71,528
66,098
68,213
73,319

50,182
48,512
50,297
52,326
52,88
57,706
52,666
50,953
52,816
57,459
55,341
54,005
54,458
53,462
53,556
59,308
55,99
55,963
52,175
53,674
52,622
52,26
62,648
57,58
57,628
56,978
59,366
62,417
69,925

38,431
41,794
38,234
38,444
36,917
37,278
37,732

37,63

39,45
37,866
37,452
39,181
40,643
39,754
39,103
42,872
39,092
40,467
41,604
42,593
42,698
39,052
40,479
41,714
42,863
42,275
43,716
45512
53,803

559,53
560,00
563,90
566,90
567,49
568,13
570,51
570,89
571,40
573,84
574,70
579,68
583,99
591,39
591,59
596,68
597,59
597,95
605,01
607,71
608,74
609,64
616,73
619,24
628,49
638,61
640,63
668,61
721,42

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AS
MIAU TEAM

AS
LLUM-LLAMP

AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM

SLOT PUIGCERDA
SPA-MONTMANTELL

LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

LLUM-LLAMP
AS
TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT PUIGCERDA
SLOT PUIGCERDA

SUBARU
PEUGEOT
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
FERRARI
CITROEN C4
POLO
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
CITRON C4
CITROEN C4
POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
CITROEN
SUBARU
CITROEN C
SUBARU



