

RAL.LI ALEMANYA - 1/32 - 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		193,98	45,231	42,98	41,255	36,649	27,865	403,38	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		195,34	47,472	41,423	41,688	36,464	28,289	404,32	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	203	DAVID AVILA	WRC		202,29	52,025	43,543	41,677	37,012	28,03	414,67	CERDANYOLA SLOT	LAMBORGHINI
4	200	TONI MULET	AK		212,59	50,266	44,709	46,38	40,174	31,064	434,13	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
5	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		221,94	56,084	46,409	45,156	43,798	30,497	435,27	PS	PEUGEOT
6	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		208,11	47,696	43,507	43,875	40,482	32,551	435,28	PS	ASTON MARTIN
7	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		226,34	52,856	48,828	49,529	43,701	31,424	466,08	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		231,82	54,903	49,017	50,137	42,678	35,085	467,74	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
9	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		228,96	53,337	48,352	48,296	43,089	35,89	471,52	GASS	FERRARI
10	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		233,72	53,214	51,309	49,354	46,424	33,415	478,64	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
11	130	JOAN SARSANEDAS	SN		233,50	54,131	51,361	50,551	43,502	33,958	483,96	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
12	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		233,71	52,213	51,982	51,658	45,077	32,781	484,57	SCA	FERRARI
13	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		237,99	55,826	50,646	51,014	47,917	32,583	487,67	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
14	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		236,76	54,585	50,572	52,446	46,606	32,55	489,63	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
15	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		239,01	54,981	51,198	53,542	44,516	34,773	499,18	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
16	92	SERGI SALUDES	SN		243,66	54,996	53,235	51,136	50,753	33,544	499,35	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
17	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		242,88	55,843	51,815	53,919	47,07	34,228	499,57	.	FERRARI
18	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		252,39	61,913	54,71	53,805	46,348	35,614	511,23	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
19	119	JOEL REY	N		255,34	60,652	55,109	55,436	48,059	36,088	518,30	SCA	CITROEN
20	120	JORDI LLANES	N		257,69	61,54	55,38	57,813	47,295	35,662	519,68	SCA	CITROEN
21	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	255,23	61,022	55,972	54,393	46,297	37,542	520,91	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
22	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		257,55	64,358	57,91	52,012	46,832	36,438	522,53	PS	FERRARI
23	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		259,39	60,21	57,337	55,646	50,151	36,045	526,91	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
24	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		252,81	61,646	54,45	53,072	48,994	34,651	527,42	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
25	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	N	V	259,83	60,15	56,053	55,956	48,402	39,272	531,40	CALAFORNIA SLOT	CITROEN
26	136	JORDI GALLART	N		269,20	65,227	57,433	60,059	49,34	37,137	533,39	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
27	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		254,69	58,712	57,402	55,24	48,371	34,963	536,25	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
28	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		271,39	64,285	58,251	57,369	53,638	37,849	544,51	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
29	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		269,10	67,46	58,459	57,484	47,816	37,879	545,32	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
30	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	272,75	65,711	59,566	60,939	49,19	37,343	548,91	PS	CITROEN C4
31	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	267,89	61,464	61,521	57,301	50,754	36,85	550,82	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
32	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		264,14	60,156	58,87	58,994	48,698	37,421	550,83	MIAU TEAM	POLO
33	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	DESF		269,86	67,545	59,592	55,845	45,169	41,713	550,92	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
34	199	JAUME MULET	N	I	274,53	62,379	60,469	58,795	52,933	39,954	555,06	CERDANYOLA SLOT	CITROEN C4
35	172	JORDI ESTRADA	SN		270,18	64,876	57,857	61,514	49,542	36,387	555,29	.	PEUGEOT
36	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	265,92	61,509	59,164	59,365	48,514	37,369	556,23	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
37	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	275,94	63,012	59,69	62,131	50,222	40,882	557,01	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
38	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	273,55	62,712	59,43	59,781	50,469	41,163	558,45	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
39	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		275,38	62,924	60,676	59,196	51,396	41,187	558,76	AS	POLO
40	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		273,93	62,427	59,667	60,868	53,102	37,87	558,81	MIAU TEAM	POLO
41	204	MAR AVI	N	D	276,56	64,464	59,863	61,064	53,513	37,656	559,41	CERDANYOLA SLOT	CITROEN C4

42	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		276,28	68,584	59,874	59,21	50,182	38,431	559,53	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
43	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		265,26	58,099	56,849	60,006	48,512	41,794	560,00	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
44	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		283,99	65,543	69,002	60,916	50,297	38,234	563,90	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
45	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		278,19	63,459	61,494	62,463	52,326	38,444	566,90	.	POLO
46	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	279,21	68,039	61,283	60,096	52,88	36,917	567,49	AS	CITROEN
47	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		280,81	60,246	65,178	60,405	57,706	37,278	568,13	MIAU TEAM	POLO
48	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		282,93	70,363	63,609	58,562	52,666	37,732	570,51	AS	POLO
49	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	276,57	65,063	60,705	62,217	50,953	37,63	570,89	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
50	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		281,54	65,767	60,006	63,5	52,816	39,45	571,40	AS	POLO
51	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		279,30	63,163	59,986	60,826	57,459	37,866	573,84	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
52	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		285,14	65,519	62,723	64,102	55,341	37,452	574,70	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
53	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	277,45	64,98	59,645	59,637	54,005	39,181	579,68	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
54	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		287,40	67,415	63,443	61,445	54,458	40,643	583,99	MIAU TEAM	POLO
55	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	295,03	69,701	67,06	65,057	53,462	39,754	591,39	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
56	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	287,17	66,74	63,192	64,578	53,556	39,103	591,59	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
57	148	MARC BOSOM	N	I	296,10	66,604	64,95	62,362	59,308	42,872	596,68	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITRON C4
58	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	286,92	65,654	62,581	63,604	55,99	39,092	597,59	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN C4
59	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		292,77	65,615	62,844	67,879	55,963	40,467	597,95	.	POLO
60	3	ANNA JUNCADELLA	N	D-V	297,48	67,304	75,175	61,224	52,175	41,604	605,01	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
61	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		300,68	68,731	65,219	70,463	53,674	42,593	607,71	MIAU TEAM	POLO
62	175	ROGER ESCORSELL	N	I	296,32	71,547	63,434	66,017	52,622	42,698	608,74	.	CITROEN
63	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		291,14	65,664	69,122	65,04	52,26	39,052	609,64	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
64	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		309,38	71,683	68,861	65,704	62,648	40,479	616,73	AS	POLO
65	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	306,80	70,734	70,508	66,261	57,58	41,714	619,24	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
66	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	312,80	75,292	68,979	68,042	57,628	42,863	628,49	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
67	173	JOSEP ESCORSELL	N	V	315,09	75,344	68,962	71,528	56,978	42,275	638,61	.	CITROEN
68	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	321,22	84,147	67,895	66,098	59,366	43,716	640,63	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
69	149	LUC BOSOM	N	I	322,58	75,429	71,005	68,213	62,417	45,512	668,61	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITROEN C
70	205	ISMAEL PEREZ	SN		363,51	86,769	79,691	73,319	69,925	53,803	721,42	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU